PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

28 GIZO CHS

50 Kukudu Adventist College

24 Jones Adventist College CHS

24 Jones Adventist College CHS

50 Kukudu Adventist College
50 Kukudu Adventist College

24 Jones Adventist College CHS

50 Kukudu Adventist College

No. Code Name. .. G Feeder school
1 22234 SYNISTA KEKENE F 28 Gizo CHS
2 23362 NEBOTH RINA M 59 Vonunu PSS
3 22502 GENNY EMU M 153 Rarumana CHS
4 22223 CHRIS CARDON M 28 Gizo CHS
5 22225 CLERISHA DANNY F 28 Gizo CHS
6 26251 KASHANDRA RUIA F 46 Goldie College
7 22244 LUPE PAIA F 28 Gizo CHS
8 23372 AUGUSTIN TAKO M 59 Vonunu PSS
9 23868 VANISA NEO F 523 BARASIPO CHS
10 23883 PHYLISTUS TUQA F 523 BARASIPO CHS
11 26261 LINSA TABURI F 46 Goldie College
12 26499 ERANE LUISE M 156 Lambi CHS
13 26954 GRAHAM zOTI M 148 Ngari CHS
14 22467 ALLEN OLAVA M 114 Pienuna CHS
15 22246 GRACE PAZITAKO F 28 Gizo CHS
16 22251 CHRISTINA QULEZEPO F 28 Gizo CHS
17 25271 ROSELYN BETINA F
18 22237 PRASANA KURE M 28 Gizo CHS
19 22492 NEISIANE NORMAH F 510 TITIANA CHS
20 22319 JUNIOR JUDD KULIGI M
21 23533 GRANDSON SIMBE M 22 Nguvia CHS
22 22229 CRAYFORD HONG M 28 Gizo CHS
23 22241 ANTHONY MOAUA M 28 Gizo CHS
24 23849 LALEN BESI F 523 BARASIPO CHS
25 26950 FLOLINIA SARANET F 148 Ngari CHS
26 22335 JANITA ROCKSON F
27 22483 TEWAI ISIONA M 510 TITIANA CHS
28 22258 MEZIE TAKAE F 28 Gizo CHS
29 24011 ROLLINGTON ALE M 37 Kokegolo CHS
30 26227 M JOSMARIE NUALA F 46 Goldie College
31 22254 CLERY SALE F 28 Gizo CHS
32 25286 EVEH KILOE F
33 25324 SHENNID TANI M
34 24081 GAVIN IRAJAMA GAILE M 505 Poitete CHS
35 22226 DALRICK DIMU M 28 Gizo CHS
36 22247 STEVEN PHILIP M 28 Gizo CHS
37 26936 ZALINA IVY F 148 Ngari CHS
38 23875 MARYLYN QILA F 523 BARASIPO CHS
39 28020 KATE Z7IO F 61 Biulah PSS
40 22340 JEFLISON SUDDAN SUTI M
41 26947 DERICK PRINCE M 148 Ngari CHS
42 22477 BECKY ATARIA F 510 TITIANA CHS
43 24088 GLENDALE RAYMOND M 505 Poitete CHS
44 22233 SELINA KANTEI F 28 Gizo CHS
45 24022 WILLINGTON HAPA M 37 Kokegolo CHS
46 22220 RACHEL AMON F 28 Gizo CHS
47 22488 DOWAINE LULU M 510 TITIANA CHS
48 25272 HILLIARY BOBOLO F
49 22249 BABRA QILAKORISI F 28 Gizo CHS
50 22487 MARKY LENCE M 510 TITIANA CHS
51 22235 MORRISON KOPANA M 28 Gizo CHS
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22494
26943
26944
22268
29702
22232
29703
26938
22238
22263
22221
26952
22481
22491
26948
22262
22230
26953
26946
22259
26941
24048
22248
22269
23292
29692
22231
23322
22479
22495

TEUNROKO OTEMA
ALICE PIQE
ANES MEREKI PITU
ARTHUR UNUSU
FAY RUTE
MICHELLE JIO
ANITA SIROIA
ANTHIA JULIE
SELINA LINGI
BUARA TOBIRE
STELLA ANUIASI
CYNTHIA VARILY
SYLVIA IPO
ANNIE NAEVEN
JOSMARY QORA
LESLIE TIMOTHY
NILE HOUWASTI
MARY VURUGULA
BETHY PRINCE
MEBANT TANITO
JUNIOR LIOSO
JUNIOR ASERI
ONI PITAVOQA
NEWMAN VAPELE
JOHN GHESOPIO
WILLIAM RANT
PATRICIA JEMIMAH
MOLA UNUSU

KARAITA BE'INGAM

JAVIA ROVE
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510 TITIANA CHS
148 Ngari CHS
148 Ngari CHS
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148 Ngari CHS
152 Lengana CHS
28 Gizo CHS
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145 Buri CHS

28 Gizo CHS
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510 TITIANA CHS
510 TITIANA CHS



